
I.D.:	80705588

"	Modul	optic	Hikvidion	SFP	1259-	1550,	1250	Mbps,	FC,20	km
Modul	SFP	WDM	Bi-Directional,	Suporta	te

Data
publicarii

05.04.23 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

240,00	RON	-	240,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: "	Modul	optic	Hikvidion	SFP	1259-	1550,	1250	Mbps,	FC,20	km	Modul	SFP	WDM	Bi-Directional,
Suporta	tehnologia	WDM	Bi-Directionala	utilizand	un	singur	fir	de	fibra	Lungime	de	unda:	TX	:
1550nm,	Rx130nm	Tip	fibra:	Single	mode	9/125um	Max.	cable	length:	20KM	Data	Rate:
1.25Gbps	Tip	port:	LC	Simplex	Putere	emisie	-9-1db	"	Buc	2


